
MEN 148.0 RESULTS

Men 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jake Ellis Caney Valley 141.7 205.0 0

2 Hunter McCleary Neodesha High School 145.8 200.0 0

3 Mattix Cole Neodesha High School 145.6 185.0 0

4 Gavin Page Humboldt 146.9 180.0 0

5 Trever Crisp Caney Valley 148.0 175.0 0

6 Clifton Sinclair Cherryvale 144.4 165.0 0

7 Gage Vigil Cherryvale 145.8 165.0 0

8 Austin Harbers Cherryvale 143.2 150.0 0

9 Trenton Medlock Cherryvale 142.6 140.0 0

10 Hunter Hughes Cherryvale 147.8 135.0 0

11 Jeff White Neodesha High School 146.8 125.0 0

12 Gage Putman Cherryvale 141.4 120.0 0

13 Trayce Slocum Humboldt 142.6 115.0 0

14 Brennen Nuessen Humboldt 144.0 110.0 0

15 Quinton Grief Cherryvale 147.4 0 0

Men 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Trever Crisp Caney Valley 148.0 350.0 0

2 Gavin Page Humboldt 146.9 310.0 0

3 Jake Ellis Caney Valley 141.7 305.0 0

4 Clifton Sinclair Cherryvale 144.4 260.0 0

5 Gage Vigil Cherryvale 145.8 245.0 0

6 Mattix Cole Neodesha High School 145.6 235.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 Hunter McCleary Neodesha High School 145.8 230.0 0

8 Brennen Nuessen Humboldt 144.0 215.0 0

9 Trayce Slocum Humboldt 142.6 210.0 0

10 Austin Harbers Cherryvale 143.2 185.0 0

11 Gage Putman Cherryvale 141.4 180.0 0

12 Trenton Medlock Cherryvale 142.6 180.0 0

13 Jeff White Neodesha High School 146.8 165.0 0

14 Hunter Hughes Cherryvale 147.8 155.0 0

15 Quinton Grief Cherryvale 147.4 0 0

Men 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Hunter McCleary Neodesha High School 145.8 225.0 0

2 Mattix Cole Neodesha High School 145.6 205.0 0

3 Trever Crisp Caney Valley 148.0 205.0 0

4 Jake Ellis Caney Valley 141.7 175.0 0

5 Gavin Page Humboldt 146.9 170.0 0

6 Austin Harbers Cherryvale 143.2 165.0 0

7 Gage Vigil Cherryvale 145.8 160.0 0

8 Trayce Slocum Humboldt 142.6 155.0 0

9 Trenton Medlock Cherryvale 142.6 135.0 0

10 Hunter Hughes Cherryvale 147.8 135.0 0

11 Gage Putman Cherryvale 141.4 130.0 0

12 Brennen Nuessen Humboldt 144.0 125.0 0

13 Clifton Sinclair Cherryvale 144.4 120.0 0

14 Jeff White Neodesha High School 146.8 120.0 0

15 Quinton Grief Cherryvale 147.4 0 0



Men 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Trever Crisp Caney Valley 148.0 730.0 10

2 Jake Ellis Caney Valley 141.7 685.0 8

3 Gavin Page Humboldt 146.9 660.0 6

4 Hunter McCleary Neodesha High School 145.8 655.0 4

5 Mattix Cole Neodesha High School 145.6 625.0 2

6 Gage Vigil Cherryvale 145.8 570.0 1

7 Clifton Sinclair Cherryvale 144.4 545.0 0

8 Austin Harbers Cherryvale 143.2 500.0 0

9 Trayce Slocum Humboldt 142.6 480.0 0

10 Trenton Medlock Cherryvale 142.6 455.0 0

11 Brennen Nuessen Humboldt 144.0 450.0 0

12 Gage Putman Cherryvale 141.4 430.0 0

13 Hunter Hughes Cherryvale 147.8 425.0 0

14 Jeff White Neodesha High School 146.8 410.0 0

15 Quinton Grief Cherryvale 147.4 0 0


